
2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Leg 4

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 14/04/19 Started at: 14:12:06
Event: R37 Laps: 5

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.3C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:21

Race  Behind Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Leader Lap   Lap

1 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong 
Vineyard

P4 1972 Honda CB 350 5 5:46.048 1:08.226 3

2 289 Robbie HEATHER / Daves 
Carpentry

P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 5 5:46.421 .373 1:08.058 3

3 85 Ben SHAW P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 5 5:49.459 3.411 1:08.636 3
4 124 Bruce MARCHETTI P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 5 6:02.814 16.766 1:10.558 2
5 28 Mark DAWSON P4 1972 Honda SL 350 5 6:09.178 23.130 1:12.141 3
6 13 Chris PANAYI P4 1972 Honda CB 350 5 6:09.339 23.291 1:12.699 2
7 27 Rocco IORLANO P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 5 6:16.648 30.600 1:13.836 4
8 351 Eric SALMON / Team Africa P4 1972 Honda CB 350 5 6:16.666 30.618 1:14.060 3
9 63 Andrew POBJOY / Skull Racing P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 5 6:16.955 30.907 1:13.574 4
10 19 Brian LACEY / Skull Racing P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 5 6:18.247 32.199 1:14.214 4
11 24 Bruce MEREDITH P4 1971 Ducati Mk3 350 5 6:25.235 39.187 1:15.621 3
12 62 Des HEANEY P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 5 6:53.922 1:07.874 1:21.452 5
13 941 Daniel BOETI P4 1969 Suzuki T 250 5 7:01.849 1:15.801 1:21.081 5

Fastest Lap was 1:08.058 by Robbie HEATHER

Current race lap record for P4_350 class - 1:06.322 by Keith CAMPBELL on a 1972 Honda CB 350 set on 23/10/10
Current race lap record for P5_350 class - 1:03.970 by Lachlan HILL on a 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 set on 08/04/17

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 14/04/19 Started at: 14:12:06
Event: R37 Laps: 5

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.3C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:21

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
3 Keith CAMPBELL 1:12.172 1:08.362 1:08.226 1:08.579 1:08.709
13 Chris PANAYI 1:16.691 1:12.699 1:12.997 1:13.905 1:13.047
19 Brian LACEY 1:20.499 1:14.943 1:14.275 1:14.214 1:14.316
24 Bruce MEREDITH 1:21.790 1:15.654 1:15.621 1:16.277 1:15.893
27 Rocco IORLANO 1:19.384 1:15.440 1:13.946 1:13.836 1:14.042
28 Mark DAWSON 1:19.141 1:12.423 1:12.141 1:12.422 1:13.051
62 Des HEANEY 1:27.247 1:21.609 1:21.486 1:22.128 1:21.452
63 Andrew POBJOY 1:18.953 1:14.991 1:14.580 1:13.574 1:14.857
85 Ben SHAW 1:13.565 1:09.092 1:08.636 1:08.905 1:09.261
124 Bruce MARCHETTI 1:16.800 1:10.558 1:11.133 1:12.166 1:12.157
289 Robbie HEATHER 1:12.481 1:08.584 1:08.058 1:08.467 1:08.831
351 Eric SALMON 1:18.629 1:14.683 1:14.060 1:14.339 1:14.955
941 Daniel BOETI 1:32.653 1:22.745 1:22.629 1:22.741 1:21.081

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Leg 4

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 14/04/19 Started at: 14:12:06
Event: R37 Laps: 5

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.3C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:21

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
289 1:08.058 .363 28 1:13.051 23.130

Lap 1 85 1:08.636 2.533 13 1:13.047 23.291
3 1:12.172 124 1:11.133 9.731 27 1:14.042 30.600

289 1:12.481 .309 13 1:12.997 13.627 351 1:14.955 30.618
85 1:13.565 1.393 28 1:12.141 14.945 63 1:14.857 30.907
13 1:16.691 4.519 351 1:14.060 18.612 19 1:14.316 32.199
124 1:16.800 4.628 63 1:14.580 19.764 24 1:15.893 39.187
351 1:18.629 6.457 27 1:13.946 20.010 62 1:21.452 1:07.87
63 1:18.953 6.781 19 1:14.275 20.957 941 1:21.081 1:15.80
28 1:19.141 6.969 24 1:15.621 24.305
27 1:19.384 7.212 62 1:21.486 41.582
19 1:20.499 8.327 941 1:22.629 49.267
24 1:21.790 9.618
62 1:27.247 15.075 Lap 4
941 1:32.653 20.481 3 1:08.579

289 1:08.467 .251
Lap 2 85 1:08.905 2.859

3 1:08.362 124 1:12.166 13.318
289 1:08.584 .531 28 1:12.422 18.788
85 1:09.092 2.123 13 1:13.905 18.953
124 1:10.558 6.824 351 1:14.339 24.372
13 1:12.699 8.856 63 1:13.574 24.759
28 1:12.423 11.030 27 1:13.836 25.267
351 1:14.683 12.778 19 1:14.214 26.592
63 1:14.991 13.410 24 1:16.277 32.003
27 1:15.440 14.290 62 1:22.128 55.131
19 1:14.943 14.908 941 1:22.741 1:03.42
24 1:15.654 16.910
62 1:21.609 28.322 Lap 5
941 1:22.745 34.864 3 1:08.709

289 1:08.831 .373
Lap 3 85 1:09.261 3.411

3 1:08.226 124 1:12.157 16.766

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Leg 4

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 14/04/19 Started at: 14:12:06
Event: R37 Laps: 5

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.3C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:21

Grid 1 2 3 4 5
 34 3 3 3 3 3

3 289 289 289 289 289
85 85 85 85 85 85
124 13 124 124 124 124
289 124 13 13 28 28
13 351 28 28 13 13
28 63 351 351 351 27
63 28 63 63 63 351
19 27 27 27 27 63
27 19 19 19 19 19
51 24 24 24 24 24
351 62 62 62 62 62
12 941 941 941 941 941
24
32
92
941
62

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
PROVISIONAL EVENT POINTS

350cc POST-CLASSIC Leg Leg Leg Leg
Pos No Name 1 2 3 4 Total

1 3 Keith CAMPBELL 25 25 25 25 100
2 13 Chris PANAYI 20 17 20 18 75
3 28 Mark DAWSON 18 20 15 20 73
4 351 Eric SALMON 17 18 18 17 70
5 24 Bruce MEREDITH 16 16 16 48
6 12 Ross BOLDING 16 15 17 48
7 941 Daniel BOETI 14 14 15 43
8 92 Ben JAMES 15 15

350cc FORGOTTEN ERA Leg Leg Leg Leg
Pos No Name 1 2 3 4 Total

1 289 Robbie HEATHER 20 25 25 25 95
2 85 Ben SHAW 18 20 20 20 78
3 124 Bruce MARCHETTI 17 18 18 18 71
4 19 Brian LACEY 14 16 16 15 61
5 62 Des HEANEY 13 15 15 14 57
6 27 Rocco IORLANO 16 17 17 50
7 63 Andrew POBJOY 15 17 16 48
8 34 Chris HAYWARD 25 25


